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KRUNGTHAI BANK

vaytivurhnnseuasoiu

Current Account
. WHu 1/3

= vua.5uIATNTIne qular. 1111 dar.wsylaue 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand RN aunsveay

El - S Bran;h

= BRG] 218-6-04216-9

— WU Wuadu.aua.malisiddu a.stna0 Account No.

= AUTIVANT OUUFUNIN Fuit 31/12/2559

FURIILATNG Date
= dunatfiasseuas anadu THB
= svna9 21150 Currency
s = Thailand WU 0.00
[Loan] Limit

196,173

Ju/idau/il ERlITaRE] Aaduy wineamdn aaudu/eindu tannIuAD A s;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaumN 7,000.00

0‘559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,820.00 40,820.00 108682 931000
02/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,400.00 59,220.00 108682 931000
02/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,400.00 91,620.00 108682 931000
02/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,120.00 107,740.00 108682 931000
02/12/2559 CWTRC 9838509426 10153331 9,400.00 98,340.00 0234 572596
02/12/2559 CWTRC 2180175388 10153336 6,900.00 91,440.00 0218 570203
02/12/2559 CWTRC 7590301329 10153332 11,500.00 79,940.00 0218 570203
02/12/2559 CWTRC 7590067598 10153330 11,500.00 68,440.00 0218 570203
02/12/2559 CWTRC 2181697477 10153328 8,000.00 60,440.00 0218 570203
02/12/2559 CWTRC 2180423268 10153329 7,500.00 52,940.00 0218 580451
02/12/2559 CWTRC 7590137790 10153326 11,500.00 41,440.00 0218 570203
02/12/2559 CWTRC 7590212490 10153333 9,300.00 32,140.00 0218 580451
02/12/2559 CWTRC 9837003073 10153335 11,500.00 20,640.00 0218 580451
03/12/2559 CWTRC 9852731467 10153327 6,800.00 13,840.00 1223 572595
03/12/2559 CWTRC 9852731467 10153327 -6,800.00 20,640.00 1223 572595E
03/12/2559 CWTRC 9852731467 10153327 6,820.00 13,820.00 1223 572595

559 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:229 ICAS INCL 10153334 6,820.00 7,000.00 0700 90180

R1
07/12/2559 CWTRC 2181827591 10153321 3,500.00 3,500.00 0218 570203
07/12/2559 CWCH 10153322 3,500.00 0.00 1149 540479
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 570.00 570.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 5,070.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 930.00 6,000.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,220.00 10,220.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 CWTRC 2180435738 10153337 1,500.00 8,720.00 0218 580866
08/12/2559 CWTRC 7310311418 10153339 4,500.00 4,220.00 0218 500907
08/12/2559 CWTPC 10153338 4,220.00 0.00 0218 580866
09/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00 22,500.00 108682 931000
09/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,940.00 35,440.00 108682 931001
09/12/2559 CWTRC 2180441002 10153341 22,500.00 12,940.00 0218 572501
09/12/2559 CWCH asaun Fauusins 10153340 12,940.00 0.00 0218 572501
13/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 6,000.00 108682 931000
13/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,200.00 28,200.00 108682 931000
15/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 28,500.00 108682 931000
C/F vaaunll 28,500.00

(Tusaanuatadunga unan)
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ACD = Tauidudn

ACSAL
ACW
ACWFE
ATDDC
ATDDT
ATDWC
ATDWT
BCRCA
CDBNT
CDCH
CDCK
CDCKB
CDCKP
CDCKT
CDOTT
CDRET
CDSTC
CDSTO
CDSTT
CDTAX
CDTRC
CSAL
CwBOC
CWBOCOTH
CWOCH
cwoTC
CWCH
CWFE
CWSTC
CWSTO
CWSTT
CwWoTT
CWTRC
DDM
DDSWP
DIPD
DNID
Dwswp
ECBCL
EINCL
EMRCA
EMCLR
EMREV
ERCAB
ERCAL
EREVC
ETOTCA

GCD
iPD

INID

INT

ITID
ITOD
oTID
PADFE
PSDD
REVCA
RTOTCA
RVCACK

"

[

Wnduieu
Teuluean
Winensssuilun
tnlas ADM
Taulag ATM
naulng ATM
naulat ATM
numndaiu
dansuLIun
dnduan
dnlawda
danlasida
thnlauda
dnlaeda
dnlassunang
Assntinndnfu
thniduan
thnu 4
thnlagnideu
thnidaruni
thnlaunideu
WnRudeu
neulay BOC
ey
naudtetlonieyd
neudetlniod
nauluan
WinAnsTadinn
neuRuan
Toud
neuscumiau
naulausuinng
noulneniseu
vinAssssflun
Touudi
aomenidindn
anaeniduiy
feuidusen
evlaefuiitiounds
neulag ECS
Munadaiu
nevlatfuitiound
tnlnedudifiouvds
munndaiu
munadafiu
Tunsdadu

unsdaiu

= thindiae GIRO

neudne GIRO
dinneniuany
dnnenidusy
Wann':u
Tounenidiudh
Tausenidiueen
dhnlaulausswiteligd
wnArsssiilon
thndu ]
unndaiu
swmadain
navdu 1

AUTO CR

SALARY DEP.

AUTO DR

FEE AUTO DR/CR
DEP. BY ADM

DEP. BY ATM

WI/D BY ATM

W/D BY ATM

RETURN BC BY BOC
DEP. BY BAHTNET
DEP. BY CASH

DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY CHEQUE-STB
DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY CHEQUES
DEP. BY BANK ORDER
RETURN CHEQUE FEE
DEP. BY CASH-STB
DEP. BY OTHER-STB
DEP. BY TR-STB

TAX REVENUE CHEQUE
DEP.BY TR

SALARY DEP.

W/D BY BOC

WID BY OTHER

CASH CLOSEOUT

TR CLOSEQUT

W/D BY CASH

FEE

W/D BY CASH-STB
W/D BY OTHER-STB
W/D BY TR-STB

W/D BY BANK ORDER
TR W/D

FEE

DEP. SWEEP
DECREASE INT.
DECREASE NEG. INT.
SWEEP WID

W/D BY ECS BACKDATE
W/D BY ECS

RETURN BY BOC

ECS DEBIT BY BR.
ECS DEBIT BY BR.
RETURN BY ECS
RETURN BY ECS
REVERSE BY ECS
RETURN BY BOC

_DEP. BY GIRO

W/D BY GIRO
INCREASE INT.
INCREASE NEG. INT.
INTEREST
INTEREST TR IN
INTEREST TR OUT
ODTRIN

PAYMENT FEE

POS DEPOSIT
INPROVINCE BY BOC
CHEQUE RETURN
BC CHQ. BY BR.

AesunasensigdRudinaauning

ASD
ASFIN
ASSAL
ASWFE
ATSDC
ATSDP
ATSDT
ATSFEE
ASW
ATSWC
ATSWP
ATSWT
BCRSA
DIPS

x
EMRSA
ERSAB
ERSAL
ETOTSA
GSC
GSD
GSFEE
1Ps

INT

ms
ITOS
QoT0S
PASFE
PCSFE
PSSD
PSSW
REVSA
RFTSD
RFTSF
RFTSW
RTOTSA
SCOCH
scot
SDBNT
SDCH
SDCK
SDCKT
SDOTT
SDSWP
SDTAX
SDTRC
SDTRT
SDM
“SSAL
SWBCR
SWCH
SWFE
SWOTT
SWswp
SWTP
SWTPC
SWTRC
SWTRT
TAX
vssw

= TauRud

= Tawsinaszina

= Wnduideu

= WnAnstandlon

= tnlag ADM

= danlay ATM

= Teulay ATM

= vinArssndluy

= Taudueen

= naulay ATM

= WnArangrsngine
= naulay ATM

= mumadaiu

- annenditany

= muntaufly

= undefu

= punasdiefu

= numndafu

= mumadeiu

= dhndiat GIRO

= nawudat GIRO

= WinAnsesadln

= dunenidiudny

- sanily

= Tousaniditdn

- Toumenidiueen

= newnlanlausrndnalyd
= vinAnasenien
= vnAsseudlon
= thnfiu 1

- nevdiu 1

= numndaiu

= dnanenesunAIs
= vinArssaadlun
= nawllsnesunans
= sumndadu
- newtellatind
- newiitedlatind
= dhntiuumiue
= dnSuan

= thanlandn

= thnlotida

= thnlatsuians
= Tauduid

= i
= dinlasmateu
= thnlaunidey
= Vinengasaien
= Wndudon

= newides BCR
= nauiluan

= WinAasrudlon
= naulnuguiang
= Taulueen

= vindvassnging
= vinAra sl lng
= neulaanidey
= paulaunidlau
- minendy

= naulaing

AUTO CR
DEP. BY REMITTANCE
SALARY DEP.

FEE AUTO DR/CR
DEP. BY ADM

DEP. BY ATM

DEP. BY ATM

ATM FEE

AUTO DR

WD BY ATM

ATM PAYMENT
WID BY ATM
REVERSE BY BOC
DECREASE INT.
ERROR CORRECT
RETURN BY BOC
CHEQUE RETURN
CHEQUE RETURN
RETURN BY BOC
DEP. BY GIRO
W/D BY GIRO
GIRO FEE DR
INCREASE INT.
INTEREST
INTEREST TR IN
INTEREST TR OUT
O/D TR OUT
PAYMENT FEE
ATM FEE

POS DEP.

POS WID

RETURN BY BOC
ORFT DEP,

ORFT FEE

ORFT W/D
CHEQUE RETURN
CASH CLOSEOUT
TR CLOSEQUT
DEP. BY BAHTNET
DEP. BY CASH
DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY BANK ORDER
DEP. SWEEP

DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP.BY TR
DEP.BY TR

FEE

"S‘M.ARVDEP.

W/D BY BCR

 W/D BY CASH

FEE

WID BY BANK ORDER
SWEEP W/D

WID FOR PAYMENT
W/D FOR PAYMENT
TR WD

TRW/D
WITHHOLDING TAX
VE WD :

AadunesenisiydRudiniszan

DIPC = ampeniinsne
DPC = msaaAiu
EMRFD = saun1aiinAu
ERFDB = mumisdaiu
ERFDL = mumadafu
FDBNT = dntnuuimius
FDCH = thnRuan
FDCK = thndauida
FDCKC = thnifauaz@uan
FDCO = newitailatioyd
FDERC = munisufily
FDERT = munisufily
FDOT = dhnlatsuimng
FDOTH = tndu 4
FDTRC = thnlaunisteu
FPWC = nauundau
FPWOTH = nauunedauiu 1
FWCH = neuliuan
FWNI = neubiifinendln
FWOT = naulatsuiang
FWOTH = neudu -
FWTRC = naulatnisteu
IPC = Aumaniiydny
INT = menidly
Imc = Teusenidind
ToC = teunenidivean
REVFD = maniaidaiu
RVEFDCK = mamsidadiu
TAX = mineniy

DECREASE INT.
DECREASE PENALTY
RETURN BY BOC
CHEQUE RETURN
CHEQUE RETURN

DEP. BY BAHTNET

DEP. BY CASH

DEP. BY CHEQUE

DEP. BY CHEQUE & CASH
CLOSEOUT

CASH ERROR CORRECT
TR ERROR CORRECT
DEP. BY BANK ORDER
DEP. BY OTHER

DEP. BY TR

PARTIAL W/D

PARTIAL W/D BY OTHER
CASH W/D

W/D W/O PENALTY

W/D BY BANK ORDER
W/D BY OTHER

TRW/D

INCREASE INT.
INTEREST

INT. TRANSFER IN

INT. TRANSFER OUT
INPROVINCE BY BOC
REVERSE BY ECS
WITHHOLDING TAX

Madunesensinddudnngdlnavigu

CKSP = dninuidna
DIPC = ansenidusay
IPC = uv‘(unﬂmﬁm‘wu
SPADC = thniuan
SPADO = dhnlauguiens
SPADT = thndy
SPAWO = neulntsuiais
SPCOC = nauiitaiiaind
SPCOTH = neuieilatind
SPOCT = neudellanyd

DEP. BY CHEQUE
DECREASE INT.
INCREASE INT.

DEP. BY CASH

DEP. BY BANK ORDER
DEP. BY OTHER

WID BY BANK ORDER
CASH CLOSEOUT
CLOSEOUT BY OTHER
TR CLOSEOUT

o dafuaruazaanauny Tunsdnfauinimienisiugessuiang qndl Ynian ©Iugeanna ATM, Telebank, Internet Banking Wax Mobile Phone

asunuuazadAsliEnTliR una. swianengslng ynanen / uinaengalnetru (AudgnAnduiug) Tns. 1551 wia www.ktb.co.th

o uinnangelnetvu (guifgnAnduius) ns. 1551 wienlidesaiunnAninludewdndue / 1inseessunnsnasn 24 42l yniu

Ufinlgedayadledui 121147
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

iyt urhnnszuas iU

Current Account
: uruf 2/3
- uua.suAsngoIve quar. 1111 dawsyTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & dunsveag
= - Branch
=2 Waihieyd 218-6-04216-9
= du Quodu.auw.nisUfsudau a.szeas Account No.
= AUOSIVTS OUUFYNIN Jut 31/12/2559
= FILANILAINA Date
=: dnaifiasszuag anadu THB
= stua9 21150 Curarzrlcy 0.00
- Thaland {Loan] Limt
196,174
Ju/iau/i LRl RL fadun wnuamda naudu/dindu UanAAIUAD Eat'hl r§vhs1ums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaumn 28,500.00
‘12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 34,500.00 108682 931000
15/12/2559 CBCA CB Debit 10153342 6,000.00 28,500.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10153342TRC
BR#759CID#7310311418
15/12/2559 CBCA CB Debit 10153343 22,200.00 6,300.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10153343TRC
BR#759CID#4780168910
16/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 430.00 6,730.00 108682 931000
16/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 10,230.00 108682 931000
16/12/2559 CWCH U EMA Juaimw 10153344 300.00 9,930.00 0218 580866
16/12/2559 CWTRC 7310011418 10153345 6,000.00 3,930.00 0218 580866
16/12/2559 CWTRC 7310311418 10153346 3,930.00 0.00 0218 580866
19/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,200.00 35,200.00 108682 931001
19/12/2559 CWTRC 7590310468 10153347 35,200.00 0.00 0770 14049
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 14,000.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,500.00 31,500.00 108682 931000
12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 35,000.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 35,450.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,433.00 41,883.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 47,883.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,370.00 75,253.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 79,253.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 CWTRC 2181833486 10153350 27,370.00 51,883.00 0218 572501
22/12/2559 CWTRC 7590310468 10153351 14,000.00 37,883.00 0218 572501
22/12/2559 CWTRC 4780168910 10153349 19,933.00 17,950.00 0218 572501
23/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 18,700.00 108682 931001
23/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,520.00 35,220.00 108682 931001
23/12/2559 CWTRC 2180435738 10153348 450.00 34,770.00 0218 580866
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 36,170.00 108682 931000
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,550.00 45,720.00 108682 931000
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 970.84 46,690.84 108682 931000
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 47,890.84 108682 931000
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 55,390.84 108682 931000
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 430.00 55,820.84 108682 931000
C/F vaaunll 55,820.84

(TusmauaIaBuIaaIunian)
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Aaguresienstydudinnszuasedu

ACD = Teudwdn
ACSAL = nuideu

ACW = Tauiuaen
ACWFE = vinfnsssuifin
ATDDC = thniat ADM
ATDDT = Taulat ATM
ATDWC = naulay ATM
ATOWT = neulat ATM
BCRCA = mumsdiafu
CDBNT = tntiuumiun
CDCH = tnilduan

CDCK = thnlauda
CDCKB = thnlauide
CDCKP = thnlauida
CDCKT = thnlauidna
CDOTT = thnlausuiAng

CDRET = Ansssadiunidinfu
CDSTC = thnRuan
CDSTO = tndu 1
CDSTT = thnlaunsteu
CDTAX = thnidiaRuni
CDTRC = thnlaumsau
CSAL = dniRudeu
CWBOC = naulat BOC
CWBOCOTH = naud 7
CWOCH = neuileTlatinyd
CWOTC = nauseilaioyd
CWCH = naulduan
CWFE = vinAngssaiinn
CWSTC = neuiduan
CWSTO = vy 1
CWSTT = neudaumstan
CWOTT = neulassuiang
CWTRC = neulatnideu
DDM = vinAnsssuilion
DDSWP = Tauidiudn
DIPD = apmenidiodny
DNID = samenidiuiy
DWSWP = fauliusen
ECBCL = neulaudufifiounds
EINCL = newula ECS
EMRCA = sunisdndu
EMCLR = neulaeiuiifiounda
EMREV = thnlnudufidiaunds
ERCAB = mumadinfiu
ERCAL = munmadafu
EREVC = mumainau
ETOTCA = mtnsidafy
GCC = thndan GIRO
GCD = nawdian GIRO
IIPD = Wamenidinsny
INID = dWumenidiosy
INT = paniy
ITID = Teusenidiudn
1TOD = Teumeniiueen
oTID
PADFE = VinAngsssiiiun
PSDD = thndu A
REVCA = umadinfu
RTOTCA = tumadiafiu
RVCACK = newd 1

danlanleussndrariyd

n

AUTO CR

SALARY DEP.

AUTO DR

FEE AUTO DR/CR
DEP. BY ADM

DEP. BY ATM

W/D BY ATM

W/D BY ATM

RETURN BC BY BOC
DEP. BY BAHTNET
DEP. BY CASH

DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY CHEQUE-STB
DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY CHEQUES
DEP. BY BANK ORDER
RETURN CHEQUE FEE
DEP. BY CASH-STB
DEP. BY OTHER-STB
DEP. BY TR-STB

TAX REVENUE CHEQUE
DEP.BY TR

SALARY DEP.

W/D BY BOC

W/D BY OTHER
CASH CLOSEOUT
TR CLOSEOUT

W/D BY CASH

FEE

W/D BY CASH-STB
W/D BY OTHER-STB
W/D BY TR-STB

W/D BY BANK ORDER
TRW/D

FEE

DEP. SWEEP
DECREASE INT.
DECREASE NEG. INT.
SWEEP W/ID

W/D BY ECS BACKDATE
WID BY ECS

RETURN BY BOC
ECS DEBIT BY BR.
ECS DEBIT BY BR.
RETURN BY ECS
RETURN BY ECS
REVERSE BY ECS
RETURN BY BOC
DEP. BY GIRO

W/D BY GIRO
INCREASE INT.
INCREASE NEG. INT.
INTEREST

INTEREST TR IN
INTEREST TR OUT
ODTRIN

PAYMENT FEE

POS DEPOSIT
INPROVINCE BY BOC
CHEQUE RETURN
BC CHQ. BY BR.

Aaduesanstyddudineauning

ASD
ASFIN
ASSAL
ASWFE
ATSDC
ATSDP
ATSDT
ATSFEE
ASW
ATSWC
ATSWP
ATSWT
BCRSA
DIPS

E
EMRSA
ERSAB
ERSAL
ETOTSA
GSC
GSD
GSFEE
Ps
INT

Imis
ITOS
oTO0s
PASFE
PCSFE
PSSD
PSSW
REVSA
RFTSD
RFTSF
RFTSW
RTOTSA
SCOCH
scot
SDBNT
SDCH
SDCK
SDCKT
SDOTT
SDswp
SDTAX
SDTRC
SDTRT

SSAL
SWBCR
SWCH
SWFE
SWOTT
SWswp
SWTP
SWTPC
SWTRC
SWTRT
TAX
Vssw

= loutudn

= Towsnaszina

= dhdwideu

= WnArsTsNilen

= thnlay ADM

= thnlay ATM

= Toulay ATM

= inArsenilun

= Touidueen

= naulan ATM

= WnArarsrsoging
= naulat ATM

= mundnAu

- annenidiudnn

= tumauily

= Mumadafu

= gnunasdaiu

= munndaRu

= Munadafu

= danday GIRO

= nauday GIRO

= WinAssaiion

= w'!lummﬂuiw

= nonidly

- Tousenidindn

= Tauneniiueen

= noulaslouszwinnind
= vinArsrandlon

= WnAsssailun

= dhndu %

= noudu 1

= munadadu

= dhnansinesunmg
= vinArassalnn

= nawludnesunms
= mumadaiu

= newilelatyd

= noudtellntind

= thntimuumm

= thnduan

= thninuidna

= thnlouida

= thnlauswinns

= loududh

= dhndeRunti

= thnlaunileu

= thningnslen

= Winmssssilus
= WRdudiey

= newisdes BCR

= neuluan

= WinAnassiinn

= ppulauauIAng

= Taulueen

= vinAganangling
= WnAsmenygline
= naulaunndlen

= naulaumdleu

- miaandy

= noulaning

AUTO CR

DEP. BY REMITTANCE
SALARY DEP.

FEE AUTO DR/CR
DEP. BY ADM

DEP. BY ATM

DEP. BY ATM

ATM FEE

AUTO DR

W/D BY ATM

ATM PAYMENT
W/D BY ATM
REVERSE BY BOC
DECREASE INT.
ERROR CORRECT
RETURN BY BOC
CHEQUE RETURN
CHEQUE RETURN
RETURN BY BOC
DEP. BY GIRO
WI/D BY GIRO
GIRO FEE DR
INCREASE INT.
INTEREST
INTEREST TR IN
INTEREST TR OUT
O/D TR OUT
PAYMENT FEE
ATM FEE

POS DEP.

POS WD

RETURN BY BOC
ORFT DEP.

ORFT FEE

ORFT W/ID
CHEQUE RETURN
CASH CLOSEOUT
TR CLOSEOUT
DEP. BY BAHTNET
DEP. BY CASH
DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY BANK ORDER
DEP. SWEEP

DEP. BY CHEQUE
DEP. BY TR

DEP. BY TR

wiFEE:

SALARY DEP.
W/D BY BCR

W/D BY CASH

FEE

W/D BY BANK ORDER
SWEEP W/D

W/D FOR PAYMENT
W/D FOR PAYMENT
TR WID

TRWID
WITHHOLDING TAX
VE WID

. - & e s
AasuesIemMsUyTRudinyszan

DIPC = anneniitdny
DPC = nhzamALfu
EMRFD = mumsdadu
ERFDB = mumadafu
ERFOL = 9unisdafu
FDBNT = tnriuuimiun
FDCH = thnduan
FDCK = thndauidn
FDCKC = dndauaziuan
FDCO = neweilaind
FDERC = mumufile
FDERT = :umsufily
FDOT = danlausuimg
FDOTH = thndu |
FDTRC = danlaunisleu
FPWC = neuudou
FPWOTH = neuunadaudu 1
FWCH = neuildusa
FWNI = neubifiaenidy
FWOT = neulausuiang
FWOTH = neudu q
FWTRC = naulaunisteu
IPC = Wumenidiudny
INT = aendlu
me = Teusanidiudh
IToC = lausandiusen
REVFD = mumadain
RVEFDCK = stinadindn
TAX = minendly

DECREASE INT.
DECREASE PENALTY
RETURN BY BOC
CHEQUE RETURN
CHEQUE RETURN

DEP. BY BAHTNET

DEP. BY CASH

DEP. BY CHEQUE

DEP. BY CHEQUE & CASH
CLOSEOUT

CASH ERROR CORRECT
TR ERROR CORRECT
DEP. BY BANK ORDER
DEP. BY OTHER
DEP.BY TR

PARTIAL W/D

PARTIAL W/D BY OTHER
CASH W/D

W/D W/O PENALTY

WID BY BANK ORDER
W/D BY OTHER

TRW/ID

INCREASE INT.
INTEREST

INT. TRANSFER IN

INT. TRANSFER OUT
INPROVINCE BY BOC
REVERSE BY ECS
WITHHOLDING TAX

. a o ~
Aadunesemaiyddudinngslnevigu

CKSP = thnlauda
DIPC = ampenidiudny
IPC = Lﬁ'unannﬁuim
SPADC = thniuan
SPADO = thnlnusuiais
SPADT = thndiu 1
SPAWO = naulansuiang
SPCOC = newdetlatnyd
SPCOTH = neuideilmind
SPOCT = neudeilareyd

DEP. BY CHEQUE
DECREASE INT.
INCREASE INT.

DEP. BY CASH

DEP. BY BANK ORDER
DEP. BY OTHER

WI/D BY BANK ORDER
CASH CLOSEOUT
CLOSEOUT BY OTHER
TR CLOSEOUT

w. a - < pR i
o WafuAlNazAINALNY 'Lunﬁ7u”nﬁqmm?wwmmuﬂmﬁmm? NV NNIIAT NIUTBINIY ATM, Telebank, Internet Banking WAL Mobile Phone

asunuuazaasliFnaglan una. suratengalng ynanen 7 WnasngelneInu (gudgnAnduiud) s 1551 uia www.ktb.co.th

5 e S A - Y 3
o 1Fnenyeinelviu (guidgnduiug) tns. 1551 wienlideyaiumnAnnluGesndnineg / 1innsressunensaaen 24 4alus ndu

Usinlgedayadleud 121147
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! KRUNGTHAI BANK
vsytidurhnnseuasoiu

Current Account
. WHut 3/3
— vua.5uAsATY Ine gar. 1111 dar.wseluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & CRYREHTEN]
= - S Branch
=3 XN 218-6-04216-9
=: iy Wuodun.agus.n1sunlddu asvnas Account No.
— 1 AUO5I2UNNT AUUANIN Fuit 31/12/2559
= FILANILAINA P
=; dunafiassvuag anau THB
= svea9 21150 Cu;renycy it
it Thailand P :
[Loan] Limit
196,175
Ju/idau/i ERliTaRt] fraduiy wutRUEa aaudu/dindu uanAILKda ERLTR] s;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vanumIn 55,820.84
2‘559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,581.78 60,402.62 108682 931000
26/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,400.00 110,802.62 108682 931000
26/12/2559 CWCH 10153353 50,400.00 60,402.62 0218 570203
26/12/2559 CWTRC 7590310468 10153352 20,080.00 40,322.62 0218 570203
27/12/2559 CWTRC 2180462093 10153356 15,770.00 24,552.62 0218 572501
27/12/2559 CWTPC 10153357 1,500.00 23,052.62 0218 572501
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 24,552.62 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 25,252.62 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,433.34 28,685.96 108682 931000
28/12/2559 CWCH 12M& Juanmw 10153358 2,200.00 26,485.96 0218 572501
28/12/2559 CWTRC 2181833486 10153363 3,500.00 22,985.96 0218 572501
28/12/2559 CWCH uada lanle 10153364 3,000.00 19,985.96 0218 580866
28/12/2559 CWCH uaia et 10153360 4,000.00 15,985.96 0218 580866
28/12/2559 CBCA CB Debit 10153361 3,500.00 12,485.96 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10153361TRC
BR#770CID#2181827591
3.559 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:523 ICAS INCL 10153359 3,433.34 9,052.62 0700 90180
R1
vanAvInAa 9,052.62
SINIBATOAUIY 39 518075 402,966.34
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
FUeNTEHINdY 39 578015 405,018.96
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiimsanaliuntiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 5015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Fasunefudn ; sWasen1s CLCK / BCCK winafv iiafisananisdanifu Taadiansunanisian
uuad e CL azuandsanismasiasians CLCR

(TUsaaruaaduIga Iunag)
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ACD = Teududh
ACSAL = ndwieu
ACW = Teuiusen
ACWFE = vinfnsssuilus
ATDDC = thnlag ADM
ATDDT = Taulnt ATM
ATDWC = naulag ATM
ATDWT = naulat ATM
BCRCA = mumadinfu
CDBNT = thntrumiun
CDCH = thniduan
CDCK = dhnlauda
CDCKB = thniaudn
CDCKP = thnlaeida
CDCKT = thnlaudia
CDOTT = tnlausurang
CDRET = fnsrsaiiunidniu
CDSTC = thnluan
CDSTO = thndu 1
CDSTT = thnlaunidteu
CDTAX = thnidfiadunii
CDTRC = tnlaumsiau
CSAL = dnRuidieu
CWBOC = naulsn BOC
CWBOCOTH = naudu 1
CWOCH = neuifletlainyd
CWOTC = nawitetleind
CWCH = neulduan
CWFE = vinsssruilon
CWSTC = neuiduan
CWSTO = Taudu 1
CWSTT = naudaunidau
CWOTT = naulausuiang
CWTRC = neulagmdau
DDM = vinAnssssdiun
DDSWP = Taufuidn
DIPD = apmenifiant
DNID = aemeniiuiu
DWSWP = fauiiusen
ECBCL = neulanduiifiounds
EINCL = neulae ECS
EMRCA = mumsdmiu
EMCLR = naulauiuiifiounda
EMREV - dhnlaniufitiouuds
ERCAB = 1unsdaau
ERCAL = sumsidnfiu
EREVC = munmadnaiu
ETOTCA = mtmsdniu
GCC = thndae GIRO
GCD = n8udan GIRO
IIPD = Funenidindny
INID = Wunendesu
INT = aendu
ITID = Teumendudn
ITOD = feunenidiueen
OTID = dhnlaaleusswinaind
